
MS Outdoor Track Practices 
SPRING 2025 

 
 
 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025  MS Outdoor Practice  Macdonald Stadium 3:00-4:30 PM 
Thursday, April 3, 2025  MS Outdoor Practice  Macdonald Stadium 3:00-4:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 MS Outdoor Home Meet Macdonald Stadium 4:00 PM 
    Medford/Somerville 
 
Thursday, April 10, 2025 MS Outdoor Practice  Macdonald Stadium 3:00-4:30 PM 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025  MS Outdoor Practice  Macdonald Stadium 3:00-4:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 MS Outdoor Away Meet Hormel Stadium 4:00 PM 
    Medford/Somerville  (Medford) 
 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 MS Outdoor Practice  Macdonald Stadium 3:00-4:30 PM 
Tuesday, April 29, 2025  MS Outdoor Practice  Macdonald Stadium 3:00-4:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 MS Outdoor Away Meet Hormel Stadium 4:00 PM 
    Medford Somerville  (Medford) 
 
Thursday, May 1, 2025  MS Outdoor Practice  Macdonald Stadium 3:00-4:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 MS Outdoor Away Meet Dilboy Stadium  4:00 PM 
    Medford/Somerville  (Somerville) 
 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 MS GBL League   TBD   4:00 PM 


